CRAFTMADE

Specs

Blade Sweep Opt (in.)
Blades

Blade Pitch (deg)

Motor Size (MM)

Amps at High Speed
High Speed (CFM)

Low Speed (CFM)
Energy Guide Watts
Energy Guide CFM
Energy Guide CFM_Watts
Energy Guide Est. Yearly
Energy Cost

Watts (Hi Speed)

Carton Size (CU FT)
Shipping Weight (lbs.)
Bulb CCT

Bulb Wattage
Compatible Control
Types

CRI

Light Kit Options
Lumens

Mounting Location
Shipping Weight (lbs.)
Warranty

Finish

48

3

15
153x8
0.46
4099
1564.38
33
2911
87

9

55

223

17.16

2700

4.50
CM-4SDH;CM-4SDH-5;CM-

601F;CM-6AL;CM-6W;CM-7AL;CM-
7AL-LED;CM-7W;CM-7W-LED;CM-
8AL;CM-8W;CM-DSF01-10Z;CM-

DSF021-10Z;,CM-RTF-W
82.70

Integrated Light Kit

396

Indoor

17.16

Limited Lifetime Warranty
WarPlanes Tiger Shark

WarPlanes Indoor Fan - WB348TS3

48" Ceiling Fan with Blades and Integrated Light Kit

Perfect for a boy's room, playroom, or for any plane aficionado; the
War Planes ceiling fan collection is a tribute to the heroic fighter
pilots and planes of yesterday. At 42"-48" in diameter, these
classic reproductions come with small space flushmount
installation, a standard 3-speed reversible motor and a Lifetime
Limited Warranty. Choose from our four lofty designs and let your
imagination soar.

e Standard 3-Speed Reversible Motor

e Standard, 3-Speed Reversible Motor

e 48" Blades in WarPlane (Included)

¢ Integrated Light Kit (1-60W Candelabra Bulb Included)

Dimensions v

F: w/o Light Kit - 9

F: w/ Light Kit - 17

G: 10.50
I: 9

H: 8.50
H: 9.25
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